
 

  
 
 

 

 
 

Kezar Stadium Schedule – March 2026 
 

• Monday, March 2  6:30 AM-11:30 AM SFPD Training 
• Tuesday, March 3  6:30 AM-11:30 AM SFPD Training 
• Tuesday, March 3  1:00-7:00 PM  High School Track Meet 
• Friday, March 6  2:00-10:00 PM High School Track Meet 
• Sunday, March 8  7:00 AM-1:00 PM SF Little League Special Event 
• Thursday, March 12 3:30-6:0 PM  Middle School Track Meet 
• Friday, March 13  3:30-6:0 PM  Middle School Track Meet 
• Tuesday, March 17 4:00-7:00 PM  High School Lacrosse 
• Wednesday, March 18 3:30-6:30 PM  Middle School Track Meet 
• Thursday, March 19 3:00-7:00 PM  High School Track Meet 
• Friday, March 20  3:30-6:30 PM  Middle School Track Meet 
• Tuesday, March 24 1:00-7:00 PM  High School Track Meet 
• Wednesday, March 25 3:30-6:30 PM  Middle School Track Meet 
• Thursday, March 26 3:30-6:30 PM  Middle School Track Meet 

NOTE: High school Track & Field practices run daily Monday-Friday 3:00-6:00 PM, and some weekday mornings and Saturday 
afternoons. Special Olympics holds track practices Saturdays @ 10:00 AM-12:00 PM.  The high school teams and Special 
Olympics have non-exclusive use of the track and must share lanes with the community. They DO have exclusive use of the high-
jump and hurdles, which are NOT available for community use. 


